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45

PRO-MAS-SUB-
30
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35
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45
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45
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40
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45

PRO-MAS-SUB-
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45
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35
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50
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Placa

00033
00040
00022
00026
00038
00089
00019
00061
00062
00050
00035
00021
00070
00025
00115
00054
00058
00048
00074
00098
00055
00036
00078
00081
00041

00053

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO DOS VENTOS 2026

EXTREMA

Nome do Atleta

ROBSON ISRAEL DE ANDRADE
RITCHELE JOSE SILVA

RENAN DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO HENRIQUE ALVARENGA
PEREIR

MICHAEL LAMEIRO DA COSTA
FABIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
MATHEUS HENRIQUE TAFULA
HENRIQUE RUY PIVARO (MINHOCA)

DIEGO VIEIRA DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE MENEZES
DAIDONE

ITALO ALEXANDRE DE JESUS
SANTO

LUCAS SPOSITO

RICARDO FRANCISCATO S SOARES

PAULO HENRIQUE LOPES
GUIMARAES

VICTOR DI NARDO

EMERSON EUZEBIO DE ALMEIDA
EVERTON FRANCO DE LIMA
ANDRE DUARTE

LOURENGO NUNES GOMES
EDUARDO CESAR GABRIEL
DANILO JABUR MADUREIRA
JOSEILSON SILVA

FELIPE MARAVALHA

EDER TIBURCIO MENDES

CRISTHIAN VITOR GUSTAVO
AVELIN

ALEXANDRE DOS REIS
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Tempo

02:46:47.260
02:48:29.746
02:49:39.624
02:49:45.024
02:50:28.368
02:51:14.805
02:52:19.767
02:53:06.047
02:53:57.517
02:54:46.710
02:58:29.354
03:01:11.366
03:01:14.118
03:02:16.125
03:05:08.901
03:06:19.580
03:06:24.261
03:08:11.405
03:08:20.179
03:10:13.355
03:12:46.140
03:12:50.167
03:14:01.287
03:14:21.540
03:16:16.966

03:16:50.101

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/02/2026 12:42:36

S

cidade

TOCOS DO MOJI
ESTIVA

VARZEA PAULIS
TOCOS DO MOGI
JARINU
FRANCISCO MOR
BRAGANCA PAUL
JUNDIAI

ATIBAIA
BRAGANCA PAUL
JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

SUZANO
PERDOES
ITIBAIA

CAMBUI
PEDREIRA
SANTO ANDRE
ITATIBA
RIBEIRAO PIRE
MAIRIPORA
EXTREMA
MAIRIPORA
CAMANDUCAIA
CARMO DA CACH

VARGINHA



T\—\ DESAFID

7 & VENTOS RESULTADO GERAL
'"" CONTROL
DESAFIO DOS VENTOS 2026 CRONOMETRAGEM
EXTREMA 09/02/2026 12:42:36
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
27> PROMASSUB- 00076 LEANDRO COSTA CUNHA 1 03:17:39.207 LAVRAS
2ge PROMAS-SUB- 40047 RENAT O JUNIOR COELHO DE 1 03:17:39.413 LAVRAS
29° PRO'MSAOS'SUB' 00077 THOMAS MICHEL MOREIRA 1 03:17:41.400 CAMBUI
300 PROMASSUB 00086 DIEGO FLAVIO BUENO 1 03:17:41.523 CAMBUI
ate PROMAS-SUB 00020 GUILHERME MUQUEM 1 03:19:12.182 MAIRIPORA
32° PRO'MSAOS'SUB' 00093 ELVIO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA 1 03:20:03.037 SAO BERNARDO
330 PROMASSUB 00044 GABRIEL BALBI 1 03:20:15.062 SOCORRO
3ge PROMAS-SUB- 00051 PHELIPE PIERAZO 1 03:20:15.949 VARZEA PAULIS
35° PRO'MZA??'SUB' 00017 DAVI LOPES 1 03:21:14.539 CAMBUI
360 PROMAS 00080 RENATO DE CAMPOS 1 03:21:16.524 CAJAMAR
g PROMAS-SUB- 00071 TIAGO FERREIRA SALAH 1 03:21:33.404 L
38° PRO'MSAOS'SUB' 00082 EDNILSON THOMPSON 1 03:21:59.611 JARINU
390 PROMASSUB 00028 RAMIRO LINO 1 03:22:00.394 MOGI DAS CRUZ
400 PROMASSUB- 60067 JADEEON ALVES PINTO 1 03:22:22.431 BOM JESUS DOS
410 PROMASSUB- 408 FABIO MARTORANO VALLONE 1 03:22:33.162 AMPARO
sz JROMES 00103 GILBERTO ANTONIO DE LIMA 1 03:23:15.559 VARZEA PAULIS
a3 PROMAS 00099 YASSUO HONOFRE SAKANAKA 1 03:23:39.866 ARARAQUARA
440 PROMASSUB- 40114 Y SABRIEL ALVES DOS 1 03:25:51.007 EXTREMA
a5e JROMES 00100 DIRCEU DE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA 1 03:29:19.308 EXTREMA
ap PROMASSUB- 59063 EDMILSON DE MOURA LEITE 1 03:20:58.639 K
a7° PROMASSUB- 4013 DIEGO DOMINGUES LIMA MARTINS = 1 03:31:55.660 VARGINHA
age PROMESSUB- 50023 NAILTON GONCALO DA SILVA 1 03:35:50.383 EXTREMA
ag PROMASSUB- 50046 JONAS MOREIRA 1 03:36:25.779 PEDRA BELA
500 ROMAS o013 OSVALDO JOSE DOS SANTOS 1 03:36:25.819 MAIRIPORA
510 PROMASSUB 00087 MATEUS ELIAS PACHECO 1 03:36:51.183 SAO PAULO
520 PROMASSUB 00085 MARCO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS 1 03:39:00.444 JARINU
53 PROMASSUB 00001 MICHEL FERRARI LOPES 1 03:47:26.522 JUNDIAI
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T, DESARD

v (= VENTOS RESULTADO GERAL
MTR-
CONTROL
DESAFIO DOS VENTOS 2026 CRONOMETRAGEM
EXTREMA 09/02/2026 12:42:36
# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S cidade
54° PRO'MQS'SUB' 00069 ggm'zc'o EDUARDO FAZIONI 1 03:53:52.160 PEDRA BELA
55° PRO'M%S'SUB' 00032 RENE SANTANA GONCALVES 1 03:53:52.856 ATIBAIA
50 PROMASSUB- 40073 JOAO PEDRO BONIFACIO 1 03:57:49.573 EXTREMA
57° PRO'MSAOS'SUB' 00092 ROGERIO EVANDRO RAMALHO 1 04:01:25.656 SOCORRO
5o PRO-MAS-SUB- 9 ERIVALDO DO NASCIMENTO 1 04:02:24.545 CAMPINAS
50 MOURA
590 PROMASSUB 00096 ANDRE SANTOS SILVA 1 04:03:11.229 ITATIBA
. PRO-MAS- _ . .
600 (ROMAS 00111 JOSE NIVALDO FAGUNDES 1 04:07:05.494 JARINU
61° PRO'MQS'SUB' 00068 ANDERSON CLAYTON FELIX 1  04:07:28.920 MONTE ALEGRE
. PRO-MAS- . o
622 TROMAS 00107 MAURO RODRIGUERS MAIA 1 04:12:19.189 SAO PAULO
. PRO-MAS- : . o
63 (ROMAS 00108 JEAN REGORAO 1 04:12:19.852 LOUVEIRA
64° PRO'M%S'SUB' 00031 ADISSON DE AZEVEDO 1 04:13:28.578 VARGINHA
g5c  PRO-MAS- 109 NELSON APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA 1 04:20:17.948 CAMANDUCAIA
VETERANO
66° PRO'MSAOS'SUB' 00079 ROMAO MARTINS NETO 1 04:29:57.577 JARINU
. PRO-MAS- = RODRIGO CESAR BENAGLIA .
670 FROMAS 00084 R e 1 04:30:55.969 ATIBAIA
. PRO-MAS- . . ~
68  [EIMAS 00105 MAURICIO LOURENCO 1 04:32:22.967 SAO PAULO
69° PRO'M:&S'SUB' 00072 WELLINGTON CARVALHO 1 04:33:00.177 INDAIATUBA
. PRO-MAS- : o
700 PROMAS. 00102 ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA 1 04:33:48.854 MONTE VERDE
71° PRO'MZ})S'SUB' 00049 !éliﬁ FERNANDO NOGUEIRA DOS 1 04:42:41.774 SAO PAULO
720 PROMESSUB 00056 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO 1 04:44:15.717 BRAGANCA PAUL
73° PRO'MQSS'SUB' 00057 MARCELO BARSOTTI 1 04:47:21.727 ATIBAIA
74° PRO'MQ,ASS'SUB' 00037 HENRIQUE DIAZ 1 05:01:29.847 HORTOLANDIA
PRO'MQ)S'SUB' 00043 MILLER THIAGO DOS SANTOS 0 00:00:00.000 DNF PERDOES
PRO'M‘%S'SUB' 00060 LEANDRO MONTEIRO 0  00:00:00.000 DNF ATIBAJA
PRO'M:})S'SUB' 00066 JEAN FONSECA 0  00:00:00.000 DNF SAO PAULO
PRO'M:&S'SUB' 00064 RICARDO MOREIRA 0 00:00:00.000 DNF MAUA
PRO'MQS'SUB' 00059 \évé';{SEON FERNANDO DEMORAES ' 5 ' 45.00:00.000 DNF VARZEA PAULIS
PRO-VASSUB- 00095 MARCIO DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 0 00:00:00.000 DNF BRAGANCA PAUL
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N

=7 "=/ \INTOS
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Categoria

PRO-MAS-SUB-
50

PRO-MAS-SUB-
50

PRO-MAS-
VETERANO

PRO-MAS-
VETERANO

PRO-MAS-
VETERANO

PRO-MAS-SUB-
35

PRO-MAS-SUB-
23

PRO-MAS-SUB-
30

PRO-MAS-SUB-
30

PRO-MAS-SUB-
30

PRO-MAS-SUB-
35

PRO-MAS-SUB-
35

PRO-MAS-SUB-
40

PRO-MAS-SUB-
40

PRO-MAS-SUB-
40

PRO-MAS-SUB-
45

PRO-MAS-SUB-
45

PRO-MAS-SUB-
50

PRO-MAS-
VETERANO

PRO-MAS-
VETERANO

Placa

00094
00097
00101
00106
00110
00034
00018
00029
00027
00024
00030
00039
00042
00045
00052
00075
00065
00083
00112

00104

RESULTADO GERAL

DESAFIO DOS VENTOS 2026

EXTREMA

Nome do Atleta
WILIAN CAMILO SILVA
CASSIANO GOTTI MARTINS
LANEI POLL
GLEIDI OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ENOQUE FARIAS DO NASCIMENTO
JIOVANI RUFINO MARIANO
ROMULO RODRIGUES
JULIO ALMEIDA
LUCAS NUNES DE CAMPOS
MATEUS BASTOS
FRANCISCO DA SILVA SERRANO
LUCAS TEODORO VITAL
HELBER COELHO
JOAO VITOR GUSSON
HENRIQUE BERNARDI
GUILHERME DE SOUZA KOMAROFF
SANTANA CLAUDINE|
ADIMILSON CARDOSO JUNIOR
EDUARDO BISPO

JUVENAL DE SALLES
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\Y

Tempo

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
03:53:52.856
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

09/02/2026 12:42:36

S

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade

OURO FINO
BRAGANCA PAUL
JUNDIAI

JUNDIAI

SAO PAULO

BOM REPOUSO
SOCORRO
PERDOES

SANTA ISABEL
TRES CORACOES
JOANOPOLIS
GUARULHOS
ALFENAS
SOCORRO
SOCORRO
PERDOES
ITUPEVA

SAO BERNARDO
ATIBAIA

ATIBAIA



